Place your order today!  Visit our website http://uk.vwr.com
Local price agreements apply.
Offers valid from 1st September to 15th November 2009
Promotions in the VWRbioMarke SHOP may not be used in combination, VWR reserves the right to refuse invalid orders. 5
ISSUE 14 - SEPTEMBER 2009Shop!
Fast & easy enzymatic DNA Extraction
in 2 steps and less than 30 mins
prepGEM® DNA extraction kits enables rapid extraction of DNA from almost

electrophoresis
500 g 438794LP £359.00 £125.00
New -
accommodates 6 x 7 ml
or 12 x 2 ml tubes
Description  Cat. No. Price
Precellys 24 - Dual  Sized homogeniser including
3 x 7 ml Grinding kits (432-3759)
432-3757P £6 096.00
Ceramic grinding kits for 50 preps
2.8 mm beads in 7 ml tube   432-3759P £340.00
1.4 mm beads in 0.5 ml tube 432-3760P £219.00
0.5 mm beads in 0.5 ml tube 432-3761P £219.00
Mix of 1.4 mm and 2.8 mm beads in 2 ml tube 432-3762P £219.00
Description   Qty/Pk (preps) Cat. No.
prepGEM™ Tissue   50 ZYGEPTI0050
 200 ZYGEPTI0200
 500 ZYGEPTI0500
5.000 ZYGEPTI005K
prepGEM™ Blood  50 ZYGEPBL0050
 200 ZYGEPBL0200
 500 ZYGEPBL0500
5.000 ZYGEPBL005K
prepGEM™ Insect 50 ZYGEPIN0050
 200 ZYGEPIN0200
 500 ZYGEPIN0500
5.000 ZYGEPIN005K
Description   Qty/Pk (preps) Cat. No.
prepGEM™ Storage Card Blood  50 ZYGEPSB0050
 200 ZYGEPSB0200
500 ZYGEPSB0500
5.000 ZYGEPSB005K
prepGEM™ Storage Card Saliva  50 ZYGEPSS0050
 200 ZYGEPSS0200
 500 ZYGEPSS0500
5.000 ZYGEPSS005K
prepGEM™  Saliva  50 ZYGEPSA0050
 200 ZYGEPSA0200
 500 ZYGEPSA0500
5.000 ZYGEPSA005K
prepGEM™ Bacteria   50 ZYGEPBA0050
 200 ZYGEPBA0200
 500 ZYGEPBA0500
 1.000 ZYGEPBA001K
E-Z 96® DNA/RNA Kits Qty/Pk Cat. No. Price
Tissue 20 x 96 OMEGD1196-02P  £2 240.00
Blood  20 x 96 OMEGD1192-02P  £2 240.00